Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
January 2008   Rev 1 1/3
3
STw5200
24-bit, 103 dB SNR audio DAC
Features
■ DAC

SRCSRC
PLLPLL
Table 1. Order codes
Order codes Package Packing
STW52000K/HF TFBGA-40 4 mm x 4 mm x 1.2mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tray
STW52000KT/HF TFBGA-40 4 mm x 4 mm x 1.2mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tape and reel
STW520025T/LF WLCSP-36 2.6 mm x 2.6 mm x 0.65 mm, pitch 0.4 mm Tape and reel
STW520062/HF VQFPN-44 7 mm x 7 mm x 1 mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tray
STW520062T/HF VQFPN-44 7 mm x 7 mm x 1 mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tape and reel
Table 2. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
14-Jan-2008 1 Initial release.
STw5200